What is the Four Points Data Egress Waiver Program?

Four Points makes the AWS Global Data Egress Waiver (GDEW) program directly available to you. The DEW Program helps eligible researchers and academic institutions use AWS cloud storage, computing, and database services by waiving data egress fees up to a percentage of your organization's overall monthly AWS spend. More information can be found at the following URL:

https://aws.amazon.com/blogs/publicsector/data-egress-waiver-available-for-eligible-researchers-andinstitutions/

Once you verify that your AWS accounts are eligible under AWS' program terms, Four Points will request the AWS Global Data Egress Waiver on your behalf and will apply the applicable fee waiver egress discounts or credits to their management account(s) as appropriate. Four Points can support customers with a mix of GDEW-eligible and GDEW-ineligible accounts with separate management account(s).